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Board of Directors
Meeting Schedule 2022-23

MONTH
September
October
November
December

January
January

February
February

March
March
March

April
April

May
May

June
June

July

August

DATE

13

25

13

10
24

14
21
28

18
25

13
27

22

MEETING
Regular Meeting
Regular Meeting
Regular Meeting
Regular Meeting

Regular Meeting
Work/Study Session

Regular Meeting
Work/Study Session

Regular Meeting
Work/Study Session
Regular Meeting

Work/Study Session
Regular Meeting

Regular Meeting
Regular Meeting

Regular Meeting
Regular Meeting

Regular Meeting

Regular Meeting

Unless otherwise announced, all meetings will be held at 5 p.m. on Tuesdays at the
Community Resource Center, 3900 Broadway, Everett, WA

Approved June 28, 2022



